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MS BRICK FIELD

TAOBUNGKHOK
P.S.PATSOI, PO. LANGJING

15.00
14.00
12.50

11.50
12.00
10.00
10.00
6.00

Contact n0.6909236749

TR/T°M %.37.T°M. 3afm EfNT
M/S E.B.S. BRICK FIELD
HEIROK PART Il GATE PALLI ROAD
GSTIN: 14GZZPS0829FIZR
CLASS RATE | NO. OF BRICK | AMOUNT
2000 25,000
e 0 3000 37,500 1. Ist class
2nd 1200 20 24000 2. 2nd class.
3000 36,000 3. Reiect. |
o o B0 |z e L
T. : 00 300 g Eejgct. III.
, 2000 21000 Petl. L
2000 19,000 7. Jammat.
Z ) )
amat 1950 T s 8. 3rd class.
) 2000 16,000
3rd Selection | 8.00 0 24000
Contact : 9856310240 Block Machine
HL-B/8 June to 7 July 92337881 35

HL-B/8844/13/6-11/7

HL-P/330/21/6-5/7

WoF/Weca BF Eefr EFSE
M/S BEE BRICK FIELD
Warntgftng Sabal Checkan Lefkat
Near, Khongiom War Memorial
GSTIN - 14CMPYS1064C2ZU
No.
Class Rate c‘. of Amount
Bricks
o 13.00 1,500 19,500
ass ) 2,000 26,000
. 12.20 1,500 18,300
ass ' 2,000 24,400
1 Reject 11.50 1,500 17,250
elec ' 2,000 23,000
1,500 15,750
Jhamat 10.50
2,000 21,000
1,500 16,500
1st P.T 11.00
2,000 22,000
1,500 15,000
2nd P.T 10.00
2,000 20,000
. 1,500 12,750
P.T Reject 8.50
2,000 17,000
g 6.00 1,500 9,000
ass ' 2,000 12,000
Checktek 1 Load 407 Cantor 4,500
Contact No. 9612725842 / 6009512716
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